Nominativo

BANDINI VERDIANA
BARBIERI ERSILIA
BRASCHI ANDREA
CAVAZZANA FRANCESCO
CONTI GIUSEPPE
CORAZZA STEFANO
CORRADI ALICE

DE TOMA ELISABETTA
DEGANI MARCO

DEGLI ESPOSTI MARCO
FILIPPINI GIOVANNA
GERVASI MORENA
LODOLO ENRICO
MATTIOLI ANTONELLA
MENNA MICHELE
PIANO LEONARDO
TACCONE DANIELA
TRENTINI ALICE

Importo missione (€)
722,00
143,70
602,58
760,80

0,00
50,25
90,00

0,00

680,80
394,10
317,45
19,40
223,14
1.168,85
0,00
0,00
614,90
245,90



